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9a

9b

10

11

12

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields

Account Number,
Company Name

Account Type

Account Number,
Customer Name

Address

Address Findings

Name Board
Sighted

Auto Generated
Investigating
officials comment

Residence Type

Ownership Type

Residence Stability

Neighbourhood
Area

Locality

Third Party
Confirmation

Name of Person
Contacted

38970441,
Residential

38970441, CHERUKULA SRINIVASA REDDY

14275 RTC WORK SHOP ROAD,

BHAVANIPURAM VIJAYAWADA URBA, CC,
VIJAYAWADA, ANDHRA PRADESH 520012,
VIJAYAWADA, ANDHRA PRADESH, 520012

Entity not contacted and not available at the address

No Name Board seen

VISITED AT GIVEN ADDRESS. ENTITY NOT
CONTACTED AND NOT AVAILABLE AT THE
ADDRESS. CALL NOT PICKED. NO NAME BOARD
SEEN. , BUILDING, HIGHER MIDDLE CLASS. .
NEIGHBORHOOD AREA IS RESIDENTIAL. THIRD-
PARTY CONTACT (P. NARASIMHA, NEIGHBOR)
DID NOT CONFIRM APPLICANT
RESIDENCE.LATITUDE: 16.5285934,
LONGITUDE: 80.5930871.

Building
NA
NA

Residential
Higher Middle class

p.narasimha



13

14

15

16

17

o o B~ W DN

Untraceable

Difficult Area
Reason

Person
Designation

Other relevant
details which you
would like to share

Gist Discussion entity calls are not connected

GHHV+66J, Housing Board Colony, Vijayawada,

GPS Location Andhra Pradesh 520012, India

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 04-04-2025 13:18:22
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
Name of Checker for FV Report Priyanka Bisht

Signature of Checker for FV Report
* Verification Status Failure

* Overall opinion on the account activity.
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04:04-20%5 O1:17:38pm. 4
16.5980085,80.5928936:




O4-04-2026 01:17:48 pm.
16.5280439,805929293




