

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Sr. No.	Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields	
1	Account Number, Company Name	38970441,
2	Account Type	Residential
3	Account Number, Customer Name	38970441, CHERUKULA SRINIVASA REDDY
4	Address	14275 RTC WORK SHOP ROAD, BHAVANIPURAM VIJAYAWADA URBA, CC, VIJAYAWADA, ANDHRA PRADESH 520012, VIJAYAWADA, ANDHRA PRADESH, 520012
5	Address Findings	Entity not contacted and not available at the address
6	Name Board Sighted	No Name Board seen
7	Auto Generated Investigating officials comment	VISITED AT GIVEN ADDRESS. ENTITY NOT CONTACTED AND NOT AVAILABLE AT THE ADDRESS. CALL NOT PICKED. NO NAME BOARD SEEN. , BUILDING, HIGHER MIDDLE CLASS.. NEIGHBORHOOD AREA IS RESIDENTIAL. THIRD-PARTY CONTACT (P. NARASIMHA, NEIGHBOR) DID NOT CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE. LATITUDE: 16.5285934, LONGITUDE: 80.5930871.
8	Residence Type	Building
9	Ownership Type	NA
9a	Residence Stability	NA
9b	Neighbourhood Area	Residential
10	Locality	Higher Middle class
11	Third Party Confirmation	p.narasimha
12	Name of Person Contacted	

13	Untraceable Reason	Difficult Area
14	Person Designation	
15	Other relevant details which you would like to share	
16	Gist Discussion	entity calls are not connected
17	GPS Location	GHHV+66J, Housing Board Colony, Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh 520012, India

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	04-04-2025 13:18:22
2	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
3	Name of Checker for FV Report	Priyanka Bisht
4	Signature of Checker for FV Report	
5	* Verification Status	Failure
6	* Overall opinion on the account activity.	



Image
1



Image
2



G#H#V-669, Housing Board Colony, Vijayawada, Andhra ...

04-04-2025 01:17:26 pm

16.528116,80.592756

Image
3



Image
4

